01.01.2026  I  239
B
ea
m
 A
na
ly
si

PC interface GigE (POE) GigE (POE)
Compliance CE, UKCA, China RoHS
Ordering Information
Supported software Item P/N Item P/N
BeamGage Professional BGP-GigE-SP1203 SP90524 BGP-GigE-SP1201 SP90523
SP1203 Kit (5) SP90536 SP1201 Kit (5) SP90535
BeamGage Professional (for USA only) BGP-GigE-SP1203 SP90548 BGP-GigE-SP1201 SP90547
Notes: (1) The maximal beam size refers to “Flat-top” laser beams. For Gaussian beams, reduce maximum beam size by 1/3.
(2) Camera set to full resolution and 10 ms exposure time, CW source.
(3) Highly dependent on PC processor and graphics adapter performance.
(4) For more information please see “Optical Camera Trigger” catalog page.